68 300 42 27.76 8,328.00 9 749.52 9 749.52 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 9,827.04

Totals 27,288.8 2,455.99 2,455.99 0 0 32,200.78

Total Amount (INR) 27,288.8

GST Compensation 
Cess 0

GST Additional Cess 0

Total Tax (INR) 4,911.98

Grand Total (INR) 32,200.78

Amount in Words :  THIRTY TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED Rupees SEVENTY EIGHT Paise

Prepared By Verified By Authorised Signature

Terms and Conditions :